Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) Q._”

CESKY SWAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

8x200PZ a 4' - Zaci roc. 2004

PFijmeni Dat.nar. Pohl. Klub

1 Chocholaty Tomas 2004 M SIPI 02:27,1 02:27,0 02:27,4 02:26,6 02:27,1 02:26,1 02:26,2 02:26,0 02:26,7 1
2 Renzhin Georgi 2004 M KLSTe 02:30,4 02:31,8 02:34,4 02:31,2 02:35,6 02:32,1 02:31,6 02:33,1 02:32,5 1
3 Judicku Michal 2004 M Boh 02:28,3 02:33,6 02:31,9 02:33,5 02:34,0 02:33,3 02:34,0 02:33,0 02:32,7 1
4 Suk Daniel 2004 M SOPKo 02:35,0 02:33,0 02:35,0 02:34,0 02:39,0 02:30,0 02:40,0 02:37,0 02:35,4 1
5 Prindi$ Tadeds 2004 M UnOl 02:39,0 02:38,0 02:35,0 02:36,0 02:35,0 02:38,0 02:39,0 02:35,0 02:36,9 1
6 Moc Albert 2004 M NisLi 02:36,7 02:37,1 02:37,0 02:37,4 02:37,3 02:37,8 02:38,5 02:38,5 02:37,5 1
7 Kaska Karel 2004 M SICho 02:38,9 02:41,1 02:43,2 02:39,5 02:37,9 02:38,1 02:37,5 02:36,7 02:39,1 1
8 Havlena Max 2004 M SCPAP 02:41,0 02:41,5 02:41,0 02:41,0 02:40,0 02:39,5 02:40,5 02:39,0 02:40,4 2
9 Klusal David 2004 M ZIPK 02:41,6 02:39,6 02:40,0 02:42,3 02:42,1 02:42,5 02:42,1 02:38,4 02:41,1 2
10 Pigl Jonas 2004 M KIN 02:39,0 02:41,0 02:41,0 02:45,0 02:45,0 02:44,0 02:44,0 02:45,0 02:43,0 2
11 Valachev Alexander 2004 M TJZn 02:48,0 02:44,0 02:45,2 02:42,7 02:42,2 02:43,3 02:42,6 02:37,5 02:43,2 2
12 Jerman Michal 2004 M LoTr 02:37,8 02:43,5 02:44,4 02:45,0 02:45,2 02:48,5 02:46,2 02:42,0 02:44,1 2
13 Hozdora Matéj 2004 M PoPro 02:43,4 02:43,4 02:41,6 02:43,2 02:45,1 02:47,6 02:46,8 02:43,6 02:44,3 2
14 Prosek Jakub 2004 M LoBe 02:43,1 02:45,2 02:49,1 02:45,2 02:49,3 02:48,2 02:49,3 02:39,1 02:46,1 2
15 Ryzner Miroslav 2004 M PKPar 02:45,0 02:42,0 02:47,0 02:49,0 02:48,0 02:49,0 02:47,0 02:44,0 02:46,4 2
16 Neumann David 2004 M PKPar 02:43,0 02:42,0 02:47,0 02:49,0 02:49,0 02:50,0 02:47,0 02:47,0 02:46,7 2
17 Masa Matéj 2004 M SkpKB 02:46,9 02:48,1 02:47,9 02:47,5 02:48,8 02:47,1 02:46,5 02:45,5 02:47,3 2
18 Draho$ Jan 2004 M SIPI 02:54,6 02:47,5 02:48,7 02:47,9 02:47,5 02:48,7 02:47,5 02:45,0 02:48,4 2
19 Cizek Jakub 2004 M JPK 02:44,5 02:48,7 02:49,0 02:48,7 02:49,2 02:48,8 02:51,6 02:48,9 02:48,7 2
20 Sabo JiFi 2004 M LoBe 02:45,1 02:46,2 02:52,1 02:50,2 02:50,2 02:50,1 02:56,1 02:40,2 02:48,8 2
21 Mraz Jan 2004 M SKZat 02:56,0 02:49,0 02:49,0 02:49,1 02:49,5 02:50,5 02:49,1 02:48,1 02:50,0 3
22 Desort Antonin 2004 M SIPI 02:54,5 02:49,6 02:49,2 02:51,0 02:51,1 02:50,6 02:49,7 02:49,4 02:50,6 3
23 Gan Valerij 2004 M USK 02:49,8 02:50,7 02:46,2 02:50,7 02:59,8 02:46,5 02:54,1 02:50,9 02:51,1 3
24 Bouzek Pavel 2004 M USK 02:55,1 02:55,0 02:49,2 02:49,8 02:49,7 02:51,1 02:49,6 02:50,1 02:51,2 3
25 Sochor Jakub 2004 M JPK 02:51,6 02:51,2 02:51,8 02:50,6 02:51,4 02:53,0 02:55,4 02:47,5 02:51,6 3
26 Vavfin Simon 2004 M PKNJ 02:53,0 03:01,0 02:58,0 02:47,0 02:50,0 02:49,0 03:00,0 02:40,0 02:52,3 3
27 Gogh Daniel 2004 M SkpKB 02:42,1 02:50,5 02:53,9 02:54,2 02:55,1 02:57,8 02:56,9 02:52,0 02:52,8 3
28 Kolman Ivan 2004 M PKKBr 02:56,3 02:59,5 02:59,3 02:58,1 02:45,8 02:52,2 02:50,5 02:46,1 02:53,5 3
29 Horak Samuel 2004 M Zlin 02:53,9 02:51,8 02:56,0 02:52,6 02:51,0 02:49,1 02:53,5 03:06,0 02:54,2 3
30 Tomastik Jan 2004 M Zlin 02:47,9 02:51,5 02:51,7 02:56,4 02:56,9 02:58,1 02:58,6 02:54,8 02:54,5 3
31 Halva Marek 2004 M PKKBr 02:58,5 02:58,9 02:57,1 02:59,5 02:53,3 02:51,9 02:52,4 02:49,2 02:55,1 3
32 Kratochvil Jakub 2004 M UnOl 02:55,0 02:55,0 02:54,0 02:56,0 02:57,0 02:56,0 02:59,0 02:50,0 02:55,2 3
33 Janda Michal 2004 M KPSOs 02:45,0 02:48,0 03:02,0 02:51,0 03:11,0 02:52,0 03:05,0 02:50,0 02:55,5 3
34 Kindl Marek 2004 M LoBe 02:54,2 02:53,7 02:55,1 02:52,4 02:57,0 02:55,1 02:59,0 02:57,6 02:55,5 3
35 Merhout Simon 2004 M SkpKB 02:55,6 02:53,7 02:53,9 02:54,4 02:56,8 02:57,4 02:59,9 02:54,3 02:55,7 3
36 Beca Jakub 2004 M UAPS 02:58,1 02:56,2 02:55,1 02:56,4 02:59,1 02:57,1 02:56,4 02:54,0 02:56,6 3
37 Balek David 2004 M PKPFi 02:50,9 02:53,5 02:56,9 02:57,2 02:59,2 03:00,1 02:59,9 02:59,7 02:57,2 3
38 Lebl David 2004 M UnOl 02:55,0 02:58,0 02:56,0 02:59,0 02:58,0 02:57,0 02:59,0 02:56,0 02:57,3 3
39 Macak Stanislav 2004 M PoPro 02:59,1 02:54,7 03:00,9 02:54,6 02:55,4 02:57,5 02:58,8 02:58,6 02:57,5 3
40 Chuchvalec Vit 2004 M MoP 02:45,9 02:59,7 03:00,0 03:00,7 02:58,2 02:58,6 02:59,7 02:58,3 02:57,6 3
41 Viléek Radim 2004 M PKNJ 03:02,0 03:02,0 03:03,0 02:55,0 02:56,0 02:52,0 03:00,0 02:52,0 02:57,7 3
42 Novotny Robert 2004 M MoP 02:53,4 02:59,1 03:00,4 03:00,7 02:55,7 02:58,6 02:55,0 03:00,7 02:57,9 3
43 Sochor Adrian 2004 M PKNJ 03:01,0 03:01,0 03:07,0 02:56,0 02:56,0 02:52,0 02:59,0 02:52,0 02:58,0 3
44 Benes Roman 2004 M JPK 02:51,5 02:55,3 02:58,6 02:58,2 03:01,2 03:00,3 02:59,8 02:59,6 02:58,1 3
45 Barto$ Sebastidn 2004 M KPSOs 02:52,0 03:06,0 02:55,0 02:59,0 02:56,0 02:57,0 03:03,0 02:58,0 02:58,2 3
46 Cernoch Adam 2004 M SkpKB 02:57,1 02:58,6 02:58,8 02:59,0 02:58,9 02:59,4 02:58,6 02:56,2 02:58,3 3
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Dolezal
Polansky
Fencl
Pavlis
Danék
Prusenovsky
Tvarutzek
Dvorak
Stodola
Mezik
Kozel
Vilimek
Koutny
Sochor
Riha
Neumann
Nistor
Patlevi¢
Gec
Snédar

Alexandr
Tobias
Jan

Petr
Filip
Jakub
Martin
Daniel
Marek
Filip
Daniel
Vit
Jeronym
Daniel
Vojtéch
Adam
Ondrej
Filip
Matyas
Jan
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SkpKB
KPSOs
SkpKB
LoBe
JPK
Zlin
PKNJ
LoBe
PKPar
Zlin
SKZat
PONMM
Zlin
JPK
DeNa
PKPar
SIPI
PKPar
PKKBr
ZIPK

03:00,5
02:59,0
03:02,9
02:52,1
02:51,5
03:00,0
03:07,0
03:02,1
03:08,0
03:10,1
03:01,1
03:00,9
03:02,0
03:07,0
03:09,5
03:19,0
03:07,1
03:26,0
03:14,8
03:11,2

03:00,8
02:59,0
03:03,1
02:57,2
03:02,4
02:56,5
03:07,0
03:02,3
03:04,0
03:10,2
03:05,1
03:02,8
03:00,2
03:08,2
03:13,5
03:18,0
03:17,2
03:21,0
03:17,9
03:26,3

02:57,4
02:59,0
03:04,2
03:02,4
03:06,5
02:58,0
03:04,0
03:00,2
03:04,0
03:00,5
03:04,1
03:06,5
03:09,0
03:09,7
03:10,3
03:19,0
03:22,3
03:24,0
03:22,1
03:23,7

02:58,9
03:00,0
03:01,2
03:05,1
03:05,5
03:03,3
03:00,0
03:02,4
03:02,0
03:02,1
03:05,1
03:06,4
03:06,1
03:11,0
03:13,1
03:16,0
03:23,0
03:18,0
03:24,5
03:25,4

03:00,1
03:00,0
03:01,6
03:05,1
03:06,7
03:04,0
02:59,0
03:06,2
03:04,0
03:05,2
03:06,1
03:08,6
03:06,2
03:11,0
03:17,2
03:17,0
03:20,9
03:18,0
03:27,2
03:14,2

02:58,8
03:01,0
03:02,6
03:06,1
03:03,6
03:04,8
03:01,0
03:06,3
03:05,0
03:03,1
03:05,1
03:08,3
03:06,0
03:09,8
03:18,2
03:18,0
03:21,2
03:20,0
03:28,6
03:36,9

02:59,6
02:59,0
03:00,6
03:06,2
03:02,9
03:07,3
03:01,0
03:05,2
03:03,0
03:02,1
03:07,1
03:07,2
03:07,0
03:13,3
03:15,2
03:14,0
03:20,2
03:18,0
03:30,5
03:47,9

02:51,8
02:57,0
02:54,8
03:00,0
02:59,9
03:05,6
03:01,0
02:59,1
03:04,0
03:07,3
03:07,1
03:04,6
03:14,5
03:18,2
03:12,0
03:16,0
03:20,6
03:14,0
03:27,4
03:08,1

02:58,5
02:59,2
03:01,4
03:01,8
03:02,4
03:02,4
03:02,5
03:03,0
03:04,3
03:05,1
03:05,1
03:05,7
03:06,4
03:11,0
03:13,6
03:17,1
03:19,1
03:19,9
03:24,1
03:24,2
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